Fohlenhof

27.Classics

Priifung Nr.: 05
Springpriifung Klasse M** (130 cm)

Gold - Tour

Richtverfahren: Fehler/Zeit Tempo (m/min):
Bahnlange (m):
Erlaubte Zeit (s):
Hochstzeit (s):

LPO §:
FEIRG / Art.:

501,A.1

350
490
84

168

Donnerstag, 29
Beginn: 08:00

Hindernisse: 11
Sprunge: 13
Hindernisfehler (s): -
Geschl. Hindernisse: -
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